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Anlage
Sommestr. 101, 71384 Weinstadt
m 0174 1921923

Sportwart/in
Janle, Frank
T 0170 7812370 fjanle@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorr, Philipp
T 015773675762 philippdoerr7@gmail.com
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Damen 40 (4er) 1

MF: Tatjana Scheller; T 015772658400

tatjana.scheller@gmx.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Staiger, Julia

Scheller, Tatjana

Hafner, Tanja

KaiRRer, Kerstin

Janle, Tamara

Steinert, Simone

Schulz, Sandra

SchuBler, Verena

Pradl, Corinna

WeiRhaar, Tanja

Ploj, Kristina

Friedrich, Heidrun

Scheytt, Kathrin

Zimmer, Birgit

Hellstern, Christine
lacovello, Milena
Rotfuss-Witzlinger, Sandra
Lang-Lothhammer, Susanne
19 Grams-Graba, Kristina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

28351905
27451801
28152889
28150119
27301391
27252957
27352699
28150715
27084983
27194299
28152381
26954578
26954172
27453388
27253705
27453304
26553473
26453144
28053188

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



